University of Maryland, Baltimore
Faculty Table 5

Fall 2025 Faculty by School, Rank, Tenure and Status

Full-Time  Part-Time Total

School of Dentistry
Professor
Tenured 23 0 23
Non Tenure Track 11 3 14
Associate Professor
Tenured 8 0 8
Non Tenure Track 22 2 24
Assistant Professor
Tenure Track 6 0 6
Non Tenure Track 47 19 66
Instructor
Non Tenure Track 13 24 37
Research Associate
Non Tenure Track 8 0 8
Not Applicable
Non Tenure Track 0 11 11
Total School of Dentistry 138 59 197
Carey School of Law
Professor
Tenured 30 1 31
Non Tenure Track 5 0 5
Associate Professor
Tenure Track 3 0 3
Non Tenure Track 11 0 11
Assistant Professor
Tenure Track 5 0 5
Non Tenure Track 12 0 12
Instructor
Non Tenure Track 8 1 9
Lecturer
Non Tenure Track 2 0 2

Note: Beginning for Fall 2016 Faculty reports include employees with faculty rank holding administrative positions of dean, associate dean,
and assistant dean or otherwise reported as Executives / Administrators. These employees were previously excluded from Faculty reports.
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Full-Time Part-Time Total

Research Associate

Non Tenure Track 8 1 9
Faculty Research Assistant
Non Tenure Track 4 0 4
Not Applicable
Non Tenure Track 0 149 149
Total Carey School of Law 88 152 240
School of Medicine
Professor
Tenured 179 4 183
Tenure Track 10 1 11
Non Tenure Track 164 36 200
Associate Professor
Tenured 23 1 24
Tenure Track 22 1 23
Non Tenure Track 252 23 275
Assistant Professor
Tenured 2 0 2
Tenure Track 35 2 37
Non Tenure Track 612 87 699
Instructor
Non Tenure Track 83 3 86
Research Associate
Non Tenure Track 101 3 104
Assistant Instructor
Non Tenure Track | 0 1
Not Applicable
Non Tenure Track 1 114 115
Total School of Medicine 1,485 275 1,760
School of Nursing
Professor
Tenured 10 0 10
Tenure Track 1 0
Non Tenure Track 2 0 2

Note: Beginning for Fall 2016 Faculty reports include employees with faculty rank holding administrative positions of dean, associate dean,
and assistant dean or otherwise reported as Executives / Administrators. These employees were previously excluded from Faculty reports.
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Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Faculty Research Assistant

Not Applicable

Tenured
Tenure Track

Non Tenure Track

Tenure Track

Non Tenure Track

Non Tenure Track

Non Tenure Track

Non Tenure Track

Total School of Nursing

School of Pharmacy

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Research Associate

Not Applicable

Tenured

Non Tenure Track

Tenured
Non Tenure Track

Tenure Track

Non Tenure Track

Non Tenure Track

Non Tenure Track

Non Tenure Track

Total School of Pharmacy

School of Social Work

Professor

Tenured

Non Tenure Track

Full-Time

12

93

11

151

23
15

10
10

79

15

Part-Time

14

348
364

49
50

Total

107

12

349
515

23
15

10
11

49
129

Note: Beginning for Fall 2016 Faculty reports include employees with faculty rank holding administrative positions of dean, associate dean,
and assistant dean or otherwise reported as Executives / Administrators. These employees were previously excluded from Faculty reports.
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Full-Time  Part-Time Total
Associate Professor

Tenured 14 0 14
Non Tenure Track 5 0 5
Assistant Professor
Tenure Track 2 0 2
Non Tenure Track 31 2 33
Not Applicable
Non Tenure Track 1 123 124
Total School of Social Work 70 126 196
School of Graduate Studies
Professor
Non Tenure Track 3 4 7
Associate Professor
Non Tenure Track 13 1 14
Assistant Professor
Non Tenure Track 11 0 11
Lecturer
Non Tenure Track 3 0 3
Not Applicable
Non Tenure Track 0 42 42
Total School of Graduate Studies 30 47 77
Office of the Provost
Associate Professor
Non Tenure Track 5 0 5
Assistant Professor
Non Tenure Track 3 0 3
Not Applicable
Non Tenure Track 0 1 1
Total Office of the Provost 8 1 9
Office of the President
Professor
Tenured 1 0 1
Total Office of the President 1 0 1
Total UMB 2,050 1,074 3,124

Note: Beginning for Fall 2016 Faculty reports include employees with faculty rank holding administrative positions of dean, associate dean,
and assistant dean or otherwise reported as Executives / Administrators. These employees were previously excluded from Faculty reports.
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