## **University of Maryland, Baltimore Faculty Table 5**

## Fall 2025 Faculty by School, Rank, Tenure and Status

			Full-Time	Part-Time	Total
School of	Dentistry				
	Professor				
	,	Tenured	23	0	23
		Non Tenure Track	11	3	14
	<b>Associate Professor</b>				
	,	Tenured	8	0	8
		Non Tenure Track	22	2	24
	<b>Assistant Professor</b>				
	,	Tenure Track	6	0	6
		Non Tenure Track	47	19	66
	Instructor				
		Non Tenure Track	13	24	37
	Research Associate				
		Non Tenure Track	8	0	8
	Not Applicable				
	-	Non Tenure Track	0	11	11
	<b>Total School of Dentis</b>	try	138	59	197
Carey Scl	hool of Law				
	Professor				
	,	Tenured	30	1	31
		Non Tenure Track	5	0	5
	<b>Associate Professor</b>				
	,	Tenure Track	3	0	3
	-	Non Tenure Track	11	0	11
	<b>Assistant Professor</b>				
	,	Tenure Track	5	0	5
	-	Non Tenure Track	12	0	12
	Instructor				
	·	Non Tenure Track	8	1	9
	Lecturer				
		Non Tenure Track	2	0	2

		Full-Time	Part-Time	Total
Research Associate				
	Non Tenure Track	8	1	9
Faculty Research Assistan	nt			
	Non Tenure Track	4	0	4
Not Applicable				
	Non Tenure Track	0	149	149
Total Carey School	l of Law	88	152	240
School of Medicine				
Professor				
	Tenured	179	4	183
	Tenure Track	10	1	11
	Non Tenure Track	164	36	200
<b>Associate Professor</b>				
	Tenured	23	1	24
	Tenure Track	22	1	23
	Non Tenure Track	252	23	275
<b>Assistant Professor</b>				
	Tenured	2	0	2
	Tenure Track	35	2	37
	Non Tenure Track	612	87	699
Instructor				
	Non Tenure Track	83	3	86
Research Associate				
	Non Tenure Track	101	3	104
<b>Assistant Instructor</b>				
	Non Tenure Track	1	0	1
Not Applicable				
	Non Tenure Track	1	114	115
Total School of Me	dicine	1,485	275	1,760
		,		,
School of Nursing				
Professor				
	Tenured	10	0	10
	Tenure Track	1	0	1
	Non Tenure Track	2	0	2

	<b>Full-Time</b>	<b>Part-Time</b>	Total
Associate Professor			
Tenured	8	0	8
Tenure Track	2	0	2
Non Tenure Track	12	1	13
Assistant Professor			
Tenure Track	9	0	9
Non Tenure Track	93	14	107
Instructor			
Non Tenure Track	11	1	12
Faculty Research Assistant			
Non Tenure Track	2	0	2
Not Applicable			
Non Tenure Track	1	348	349
Total School of Nursing	151	364	515
School of Pharmacy			
Professor			
Tenured	23	0	23
Non Tenure Track	15	0	15
Associate Professor			
Tenured	10	0	10
Non Tenure Track	10	1	11
Assistant Professor			
Tenure Track	2	0	2
Non Tenure Track	8	0	8
Instructor			
Non Tenure Track	2	0	2
Research Associate			
Non Tenure Track	9	0	9
Not Applicable			
Non Tenure Track	0	49	49
Total School of Pharmacy	79	50	129
School of Social Work			
Professor			
Tenured	15	1	16
Non Tenure Track	2	0	2
Non Tenure Hack	<b>~</b>	U	4

Full-Time Part-T	ime Total
Associate Professor	
Tenured 14 0	
Non Tenure Track 5 0	5
Assistant Professor	
Tenure Track 2 0	
Non Tenure Track 31 2	33
Not Applicable	
Non Tenure Track 1 123	124
Total School of Social Work 70 126	196
School of Graduate Studies	
Professor	
Non Tenure Track 3 4	7
Associate Professor	
Non Tenure Track 13 1	14
Assistant Professor	
Non Tenure Track 11 0	11
Lecturer	
Non Tenure Track 3 0	3
Not Applicable	
Non Tenure Track 0 42	42
Total School of Graduate Studies 30 47	77
Office of the Provost	
Associate Professor	
Non Tenure Track 5 0	5
Assistant Professor	
Non Tenure Track 3 0	3
Not Applicable	
Non Tenure Track 0	1
Total Office of the Provost 8	9
Office of the President	
Professor	
Tenured 1 0	1
Total Office of the President 1 0	1